4th CONGRESS OF INDIAN LABORATORIES

" Synergy Among Laboratories, Accreditation Bodies, and Regulators, Involved in Providing Quality Infrastructure"

Organized By
ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN LABORATORIES

Member of ILAC, ILAC-LC and UILI, VIM, ISO-REMCO and LC.

Date - 19th April 2021

Inaugural Session- (10.00am to 11.30am)

Chief Guest - Dr. Rajeev Kishore Jha- Deputy Director General (LABS)- BIS.
Guest of Honour- Prof. S. Anantha Ramakrishna – Director, NPL
Guest of Honour- Dr B.N.Dixit – Director, Legal Metrology Dept. of Consumer affairs
Guest of Honour- Sh. Harinder Singh Oberoi – Advisor, Quality Assurance, FSSAI
Guest of Honour- Mr. Dimitrios Katsieris- Senior Global ManagerInternational Accreditation Service-USA

Program Details: LIVE WEBINAR

Link: https://webinar.multitvsolution.com/aoil/index.html







AOIL Office - 113, First Floor, Sushant Tower, Sector - 56, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122011

E-mail: aoilsecretariat@gmail.com | Website: www.aoil.in

About "AOIL" (Association of Indian Laboratories)

AOIL WAS FOUNDED IN THE YEAR 2015 AT GURUGRAM, HARYANA

A group of veteran laboratory professionals under the guidance of Shri DS Tewari, Former Advisor, DST and Director, NABL formed the country's first Association of Indian Laboratories-AOIL with Mr D.S. Tewari as Lifetime Chairman

In 2016, AOIL established four regional centers, North, East, West & South at Delhi, Kolkata, Mumbai and Bangalore.

In 2018, AOIL further established state centers and more numbers of office bearers were added to the organization.

MAJOR HIGHLIGHTS - 2019 & 2020

- Participation in UILI, ILAC & APAC Meetings
- Development of Covid-19 Strategy for Maintaining Lab Accreditation Status
- Conferences & Lab Meets 2019-2020
- National Conference 2020 by MELAP-AOIL Diagnostic Week, 21st-27th Sept 2020
- Participation in Accreditation Body NABL 9th, 10th, 11th, 12th Board Meetings
- Action Point-Agenda for coming up AOIL Lab Meets Proposed on 28th Nov,2020
- AOIL Video Conference on BIS-LRS 2020, Laboratory Recognition Scheme
- AOIL Participation in Virtual Committee Meetings and Covid-19 Seminars

Platinum Sponsor
International Accreditation Services-USA
Diamond Sponsor
ANULAB, Agra
Diamond Sponsor
Perfact Researchers Pvt Ltd, New Delhi



